W
THE UNIVERSITY OF
MELBOURNE

Master of Professional

Psychology
(MProfPsych / MPP)

Orientation 2022

Dr Margaret Osborn&onvenor
Dr Tracy Garviflacement Coordinator

THE UNIVERSITY OF

MELBOURNE

the




to knaw youo..” k now vy oueo




mad  (TGetting'to knaw youo..” K now y oueo

Pair and shareask your partner:

1. Name
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3.Background- degree, training

4. Why do youo want to be a psychologist?

5. Interesting thing about them

XUKSY AYUNRRdzOS &2 dzNJ LI NIOYSNJ ol Of






THE UNI ITY OF

MELBOURNE

THIS YEAR
APAC Level 2 4th year
Year 1
Full year CP Total CPs
PSYC90112 Research Project 25 25
Semester 1
PSYC90110 Ethics and Psychological Practice 12.5
* PSYC90023 Child Psychopathology 6.25
PSYC90111 Wellbeing in Practice 12.5
31.25
Semester 2
¥¥ |PSYC90100 Applied Research Methods 12.5
PSYC90113 Professional Psychology Skills 1 18.75
31.25
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Year 2 APAC Level 3 5th year

Summer semester

PSYC90011 Introduction to Assessment and Diagnosis
PSYC90031 Adult Psychopathology

P5YC90114 Professional Psychology Skills 2

Semester 1

* |PSYC90006 Basic Interventions
* |PSYC90007 Cognitive-Behaviour Therapy

**

PSYC90010 Mental Health Across the Lifespan
PSYC90115 Professional Psychology Placement 1

Semester 2

PSYC90116 Professional Psychology Placement 2
PSYC90009 Individual and Cultural Diversity
P5SYC90102 Attitude and Behaviour Change

ITntaI CPs Course

6.25

6.25

18.75
31.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

18.75
37.5

25
6.25
12.5
43.75
200

Need to matriculate with min. WAM of 75 in order to progress to second ydlasubjects compulsory.
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FIRST YEAR Semester 1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

10:00-12:00

PSYC90112 Research Project
RB-516/Supervisor office/other/Online
Whks 1 —12 *up to 12 contact hours
Groups with supervisors

9:30-11:00
PSYC90110 Ethics
Online synchronous seminar

12.00

12.30

13.00

12:00-13:30
PSYC40006/PSYC90110 Ethics
Online synchronous lecture

13.30

14.00

13:00- 14:30
PSYC90023 Child Psychopathology
(with CL1) Turner Theatre- BioSciences 2

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18:00

19:00

18:00-19:00
PSYC90111 Wellbeing in Practice
Online synchronous tutorial supported

by online asynchronous modules.
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